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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Pu³awy, 5. - 6.12.2009

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
5.12.09 - 10:25 Wyniki
RO Lub Open 1:57.18 BARZYCKA Paulina ORLUB Zamoœæ 8.11.03
RO Lub 12 2:14.98 RUDAWSKA Adrianna ORLUB Swidnik 15.11.08
RO Lub 13 2:09.97 SAD£O Kamila AVSWI Piekary 13.10.07
RO Lub 14 2:07.28 SAD£O Kamila AVSWI Kozienice 12.1.08
RO Lub 15 2:06.66 SAD£O Kamila AVSWI Kozienice 10.1.09
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1.SZYNAL Ludwika 94 Skarpa Lublin 2:10.20 662SC 1 31.30 33.58 33.63 31.69
2.RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 2:10.20 662SC 2 30.54 33.46 33.51 32.69
3.SÊD£AK Katarzyna 94 Orka Zamoœæ 2:11.50 643 30.53 33.39 34.52 33.06
4.KARCZEWSKA Joanna 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:14.46 601 30.52 33.66 34.75 35.53
5.BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 2:18.78 547 31.68 34.78 36.32 36.00
6.DZIEWA Aleksandra 96 Lider Che³m 2:18.86 546 31.10 35.44 36.85 35.47
7.TWARDOWSKA Sylwia 93 Lublinianka 2:21.22 519 31.98 34.64 36.49 38.11
8.KAMIÑSKA Aleksandra 96 Orlik Lublin 2:25.88 471 32.48 36.53 38.31 38.56
9.MIROS£AW Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 2:27.11 459 33.29 36.15 38.70 38.97

10.WÊGIER Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:29.34 439 33.25 37.31 40.25 38.53
11.SOBCZUK Monika 94 Orka Zamoœæ 2:33.44 405 34.16 37.97 40.57 40.74
12.WÓJTOWICZ Julia 95 OLIMPIA Lublin 2:34.12 399 34.93 39.87 40.85 38.47
13.TETER Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:37.65 373 36.06 40.92
14.NOWAK Agata 95 Avia Œwidnik 2:38.20 369 36.54 39.85 41.18 40.63
15.DUBAS Paulina 93 OLIMPIA Lublin 2:42.30 342 36.36 40.70 43.17 42.07
16.KOSOWSKA Agata 93 OLIMPIA Lublin 2:43.73 333 38.26 41.70 42.52 41.25
17.WIERZBIÑSKA Nel 96 Avia Œwidnik 2:44.97 326 36.54 42.09 44.21 42.13
18.¯EBROWSKA Patrycja 96 Trójka Pu³awy 2:50.42 295 37.08 43.37
19.KONDRACIUK Justyna 97 Trójka Pu³awy 2:55.02 273 38.36 44.84
20.GA£OTA Weronika 97 Lider Che³m 3:01.14 246 39.40 45.18

14 - 15 lat

1.SZYNAL Ludwika 94 Skarpa Lublin 2:10.20 662 31.30 33.58 33.63 31.69
2.SÊD£AK Katarzyna 94 Orka Zamoœæ 2:11.50 643 30.53 33.39 34.52 33.06
3.KARCZEWSKA Joanna 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:14.46 601 30.52 33.66 34.75 35.53
4.BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 2:18.78 547 31.68 34.78 36.32 36.00
5.SOBCZUK Monika 94 Orka Zamoœæ 2:33.44 405 34.16 37.97 40.57 40.74
6.WÓJTOWICZ Julia 95 OLIMPIA Lublin 2:34.12 399 34.93 39.87 40.85 38.47
7.NOWAK Agata 95 Avia Œwidnik 2:38.20 369 36.54 39.85 41.18 40.63

12 - 13 lat

1.RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 2:10.20 662 30.54 33.46 33.51 32.69
2.DZIEWA Aleksandra 96 Lider Che³m 2:18.86 546 31.10 35.44 36.85 35.47
3.KAMIÑSKA Aleksandra 96 Orlik Lublin 2:25.88 471 32.48 36.53 38.31 38.56
4.MIROS£AW Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 2:27.11 459 33.29 36.15 38.70 38.97
5.WÊGIER Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:29.34 439 33.25 37.31 40.25 38.53
6.TETER Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:37.65 373 36.06 40.92
7.WIERZBIÑSKA Nel 96 Avia Œwidnik 2:44.97 326 36.54 42.09 44.21 42.13
8.¯EBROWSKA Patrycja 96 Trójka Pu³awy 2:50.42 295 37.08 43.37
9.KONDRACIUK Justyna 97 Trójka Pu³awy 2:55.02 273 38.36 44.84

10.GA£OTA Weronika 97 Lider Che³m 3:01.14 246 39.40 45.18


